
Ruch 
Corporate Office: 

601, Part B-2, 6th Floor, 
Metro Tower, Vijay Nagar, 

A.B. Road, Indore -452 010 (M.P.) India 

Tel.: +91-7314767009/109 
E-mail: corporate@ruchisoya.com 

RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

CIN: L1514OMH1986PLC038536 

RSIL/ 2022 May 18, 2022 

To, To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5 Floor 
Plot No.C-1, G Block 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra ( E) 
Mumbai-400 051 

BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai -400 001 

Scrip Code: 500368 Scrip Code: RUCHI 

Dear Sirs, 

Sub Intimation of schedule of Conference call for Investors and Analysts 
Pursuant to Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed schedule of conference call to be held 
on Wednesday, May 18, 2022 at 5:00 pm (IST) in respect of change of name of the company and 

acquisition of food retail business of Patanjali Ayurved Limited. 

You are requested to take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully 

For Ruchi Søyaclhdbries Ltd. 

Ramji Lal Guptä 

pa 

Company Secretary 

Encl.: As Above 

Regd. Office : "Ruchi House", Royal Palms, Survey No. 169, Aarey Milk Colony, Near Mayur Nagar, Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 06). 

Phone: 022-61090200/61090100 



THE 

INVESTMENT 
TRUST 
OF INDIA PATANJALL Ruch ANTIQUE 

Prakritt ka Aaskerwad Ruchl Soya Industries LImited 

Antique Stock Broking Limited 
invites you to a 

Conference Call to discuss 

Ruchi Soya Industries 
acquisition of 

Patanjali Ayurved Ltd's 
food retail business and name change 

on Wednesday, 18th May 2022 at 5:00 pm (IST) 

Senior Management team represented by: 

PP Swami Ramdev ji 
Mr. Sanjeev Asthana - CEO 

Mr. Kumar Rajesh- Head, Strategic Finance 

Dial in details 
Universal Access: 

+91 22 6280 1342 

+91 22 7115 8243 

International Toll Free Numbers: 
0080014243444 
1800053698 

Netherlands 
Poland 
Singapore 

Argentina 
Australia 
Belgiumn 
|Canada 
China 

France 
| Germany 
Hong Kong 
Italy 
Japan 

08000229808 
008001124248 
8001012045 

00180014243444 
0080014243444 
0800564911 
00180014243444 
08081011573 
18667462133 

0080014243444 

01180014243444 South Korea 
:4008428405 
:0800914745 
:0080014243444 
:800964448 

0080014243444 
:00531161110 

Sweden 
Switzerland 
Thailand 
UK 

USA 

or Click below to Express Join with DlamondPass 
Click here to register 

For any enquirles regarding the conference call, contact: 
Abhijeet Kundu 

Antlque Stock Broking LImited 

Mobile No.: +91 98671 55559 

Email: abhlleet.kundu@antiauellmlted.com 
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