RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Office : 601, Part B-2, 6th Floor, Metro Tower, Vijay Nagar, A.B. Road, Indore - 452 010 (M.P.) India

Tel.: +91-731-4767009/109 E-mail : corporate@ruchisoya.com

CIN: L15140MH1986PLC038536

RSIL/2022

May 18, 2022

To, BSE Limited P.J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No.C-1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 500368

Scrip Code: RUCHI

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of schedule of Conference call for Investors and Analysts

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed schedule of conference call to be held on Wednesday, May 18, 2022 at 5:00 pm (IST) in respect of change of name of the company and acquisition of food retail business of Patanjali Ayurved Limited.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.

Ramji Lal Gupta Company Secretary

Encl.: As Above





Antique Stock Broking Limited

invites you to a

Conference Call to discuss

Ruchi Soya Industries

acquisition of

Patanjali Ayurved Ltd's

food retail business and name change

on Wednesday, 18th May 2022 at 5:00 pm (IST)

Senior Management team represented by:

PP Swami Ramdev ji Mr. Sanjeev Asthana - CEO Mr. Kumar Rajesh – Head, Strategic Finance

Dial in details

Universal Access:

+91 22 6280 1342 +91 22 7115 8243

International Toll Free Numbers:					
Argentina	:	0080014243444	Netherlands	:	08000229808
Australia	:	1800053698	Poland	:	008001124248
Belgium	:	0080014243444	Singapore	:	8001012045
Canada	:	01180014243444	South Korea	:	00180014243444
China	:	4008428405	Sweden	:	0080014243444
France	:	0800914745	Switzerland	:	0800564911
Germany	:	0080014243444	Thailand	:	00180014243444
Hong Kong	:	800964448	UK	:	08081011573
Italy	:	0080014243444	USA	:	18667462133
Japan	:	00531161110			

or Click below to Express Join with DiamondPass:

Click here to register

For any enquiries regarding the conference call, contact:

Abhijeet Kundu

Antique Stock Broking Limited

Mobile No.: +91 98671 55559

Email: abhileet.kundu@antiquelimited.com